ATH ANNUAL THE STATE OF THE ST

AUGUST

9AM - Registration 9:45AM - Safety & Training 10AM - Shotgun Start 1PM - Lunch & Celebrations



easterseals Colorado

ROCKY MOUNTAIN VILLAGE

2644 Alvarado Road, Empire, Colorado 80438



SPONSORSHIPS

TITLE SPONSOR • \$4,000

- · Two teams of four
- · Logo/Name on all event promotional materials
- · Presentation of trophy by company representative to 1st place team
- · Logo/Name given special recognition by emcee at event
- · Logo/Name displayed on event banner
- · Logo/Name on Easterseals Colorado website with link to your company's website
- · Logo/Name displayed at an archery station

BEVERAGE SPONSOR • \$1,500

- · One team of four
- · Logo/Name with link on Easterseals Colorado website with link to your company's website
- · Logo/Name displayed on signage near beverage stand
- · Logo/Name displayed at an archery station

STATION SPONSOR • \$750

- · One team of four
- · Logo/Name displayed an archery station

REGISTRATION

CONTACT INCODMATION-

☐ Title Sponsor • \$4,000	CONTACT INFORMATION-
☐ Beverage Sponsor • \$1,500	Contact Name:
☐ Station Sponsor • \$750	Company Name:
☐ Team of Four (4) ⋅ \$600☐ Individual Archer ⋅ \$175	Phone:
☐ Mulligans • \$25 (max 4 per team)	Email:
☐ Long Shot Contest • \$10 (1 shot)	Zip Code:
Long Shot Contest • \$25 (3 shots) ARCHER NAME(S):	METHOD OF PAYMENT: Remit check to: Easterseals Colorado, 393 S Harlan St, Lakewood, CO 80226
	Pay by Credit Card: Visa Mastercard Discover AmEx Apple Pay
	Credit Card #:
Register online or send completed form to Easterseals Colorado, Attn: Crystal Wiggins,	Expiration Date: Security Code:
393 S Harlan St, Suite 250, Lakewood, CO 80226 OR cwiggins@eastersealscolorado.org. Federal Taxpayer ID 84-0412575.	Signature: